
Friday  Youth

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 14.64 Wagner, Emma Bruno $64.00

2 14.798 Spencer, Gabby Mr Zipn Tuff Wille $43.00

3 14.973 Ewers, Teka Nic A Chic $0.00

4 15.112 Noble, Laynee Emma $0.00

2D

1 15.168 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $48.00

2 15.18 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $32.00

3 15.484 Vossekuil, Henesee Hintons Hickory Lena $0.00

3D

1 15.652 Coddington, Hannah High Brow Lindy $32.00

2 16.03 Mitchell, Madison She Sparkles And Shines $21.00

3 16.111 Singles, Megan Wallet $0.00

4D

1 17.256 Hamus, Victoria RJC Burniewood $16.00

2 17.795 Hatfield, Amya Coco $11.00

3 19.261 Hatfield, Aliah Roper $0.00

4 20.57 Dura, Landon Snickers $0.00

5 25.03 Rice, Selene Badger $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 15.393 Campbell, Hailey Sassy Bar Bug $0.00

0 15.638 Lewis, Ellie Dually $0.00

0 16.804 Daniels, Brianna Glitter Firefox $0.00



Friday Open 5D

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 14.275 Anderson, Morgan So IMA DOWNHOME CHIC $300.00

2 14.302 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $236.00

3 14.347 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $193.00

4 14.372 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $150.00

5 14.376 Martin, Parker Whitewaterwildflower $107.00

6 14.441 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $43.00

7 14.441 Baratka, Alexis Queen Red Cash $43.00

8 14.443 Eberl, Adrienne PhameousCarbon Checks $0.00

9 14.467 Lohman, Justine SWR Famous Indian $0.00

10 14.506 Hambley, Jolene Steelin Firewater $0.00

11 14.547 Coffeen, Kori Light My Perks $0.00

12 14.557 Anker, Ashley SR Highclass N Royal $0.00

13 14.581 Wiedemeier, Denise Streaking In My Dreams $0.00

14 14.607 Reszczynski, Robbie Harper $0.00

15 14.611 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00

16 14.64 Wagner, Emma Bruno $0.00

17 14.641 Ewers, Teka Nic A Chic $0.00

18 14.745 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $0.00

19 14.749 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $0.00

20 14.759 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00

2D

1 14.778 Reszczynski, Robbie Revasrocknstone $250.00

2 14.798 Spencer, Gabby Mr Zipn Tuff Wille $196.00

3 14.821 Healy, Kelsey One Perky Indian $161.00

4 14.844 Bound, Kollie Haidaway In The Nite $125.00

5 14.858 Campbell, Brian Texas Seis $89.00

6 14.884 Jansen, Mary Ann Girl's Got Dinero $71.00

7 14.907 Helgeson, Avrie Shesa Southern Okey $0.00

8 14.921 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00

9 14.923 Balzer, Adrian JoysACuttin $0.00

10 14.958 Thompson, TJ Senators Royal Treat $0.00

11 14.97 Marshall, Sheyanne Cowboys RL Alice $0.00

12 14.979 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00

13 14.997 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $0.00

14 14.999 Olson, Amanda Firewater Rarity $0.00

15 15.002 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $0.00

16 15.036 Fuller, Jenna Easter Fancy Scotch $0.00

17 15.045 Bauknecht, Renee Oreo Kidd (Bee's) $0.00

18 15.06 Elfering, Jacqui PC Anna Won $0.00

19 15.082 McKee, Kaden Skittles $0.00

20 15.173 Shireman, Amy Santana $0.00

21 15.18 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $0.00

22 15.211 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00

23 15.215 Keip, Nora Buddy $0.00



24 15.229 Harvey, John Nick Beats Yawl $0.00

25 15.235 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00

26 15.246 Schuh, Aaron Spark Of Insanity $0.00

27 15.25 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00

28 15.253 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00

29 15.254 Lohman, Justine Jazz Up The Sun $0.00

30 15.268 Wagner, Elizabeth Sawyer $0.00

31 15.272 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $0.00

3D

1 15.279 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $200.00

2 15.297 Welch, Terri GF Hell Of A Ride $157.00

3 15.305 Lohman, Justine SWR Pretty Lil Thing $128.00

4 15.309 Gallagher, Diane Boogies Freckled Doc $100.00

5 15.33 McKee, Kaden First Down Callie $71.00

6 15.334 Hamus, Victoria RJC Burniewood $57.00

7 15.335 Kennedy, Katie 5K Foxy Shazam $0.00

8 15.35 Wagner, Rachael Shakem Up Frenchie $0.00

9 15.353 Loritz, Jolene Prince $0.00

10 15.376 Campbell, Hailey Sassy Bar Bug $0.00

11 15.401 Bauknecht, Renee Tuff Driftin Guy $0.00

12 15.431 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00

13 15.464 Campbell, Courtney Dont Meter My Jet $0.00

14 15.465 Welch, Cindy French Chanel $0.00

15 15.484 Vossekuil, Henesee Hintons Hickory Lena $0.00

16 15.488 Lewis, Ellie Dually $0.00

17 15.539 Bound, Kollie Famous French Briefs $0.00

18 15.558 Vanderstappen, Kathleen MY VEGAS SHOWGIRL $0.00

19 15.561 Mueller, Hailey Rockin This Game $0.00

20 15.639 Dachs, Abby Hesaduelforrestfire $0.00

21 15.652 Coddington, Hannah High Brow Lindy $0.00

22 15.677 Johanning, Amy Breathin Firewater $0.00

23 15.697 Verhagen, Tami SC Zee's Dashin Lady $0.00

24 15.736 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor $0.00

25 15.743 Campbell, Terri ASharpMoneyMaker $0.00

26 15.76 Hedden, Steve Don't Doubt Ziva $0.00

4D

1 15.871 Kohlman, James Cader $134.00

2 15.871 Kohlman, Cortney Sonny $134.00

3 15.948 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $96.00

4 15.96 Prien, Rebecca Gator $75.00

5 15.972 Fleming, Alexis Frenchly Sainted $54.00

6 16.03 Mitchell, Madison She Sparkles And Shines $43.00

7 16.084 Dyreson, Ava Generation $0.00

8 16.088 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $0.00

9 16.089 Kurth, Ginny Sugar Bailey Dunit $0.00

10 16.101 Campbell, Jim ASharp Straw Fly $0.00

11 16.239 Oesch, Haley Armara $0.00



5D

1 16.372 Bezanson, Maggie AKC Jazzie On The Run $100.00

2 16.445 Schulz, Randy Wrangler $79.00

3 16.493 Week, Alexis Romances Gold Charm $64.00

4 16.563 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $50.00

5 16.633 Lewis, Dawn Rio $36.00

6 16.709 Trzebiatowski, Molly Scootin On Fire $29.00

7 16.761 Vanderstappen, Kathleen EVERY NOW AND ZEN $0.00

8 16.819 Prien, Rebecca Rue $0.00

9 16.832 Fisher, Gina SCF Handsome Ransom $0.00

10 16.849 Hedden, Steve HellFast Willie $0.00

11 17.07 Hatfield, Aliah Roper $0.00

12 17.582 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00

13 18.912 Ferguson, Patti Bartender Angel $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Wortner, Patti Jet $0.00

0 0 Wortner, Patti Angel $0.00

0 0 Nass, Kim Jessa Jigawatt $0.00

0 0 Pipping, Carla VF One Smooth Moon $0.00

0 0 Montgomery, Brittany Wisco $0.00

0 3.459 Doty, Desiree Carmella $0.00

0 14.501 Brown, Sarah A French Valentine $0.00

0 14.812 Noble, Laynee Emma $0.00

0 14.818 Johanning, Amy Prada G $0.00

0 14.999 Schaefer, Heidi Chasin Steel $0.00

0 15.043 Lochner, Sandy Ima Real Champ $0.00

0 15.097 Robson, Dani Magic Eagle Gal $0.00

0 15.214 Anton, Aubrey TKFirewater Money Socks $0.00

0 15.259 Dyreson, Trinity SR Stylish French Girl $0.00

0 15.663 Parker, Natalie Sully $0.00

0 15.854 Burandt, Kim Monte $0.00

0 16.022 Resch, Amber RBSix MoonsMonkey $0.00

0 16.184 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00

0 16.191 Rossi, Giuliana Marley $0.00

0 16.361 Schulz, Lindsay Dasher $0.00

0 16.661 Mueller, Melinda Edge Hog $0.00

0 18.944 Harvey, Amanda SR Guy Aced This One $0.00

0 40.066 Martin, Parker Swiffer $0.00



Friday Masters

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 14.347 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $73.00

2 14.506 Hambley, Jolene Steelin Firewater $55.00

3 14.547 Coffeen, Kori Light My Perks $37.00

4 14.581 Wiedemeier, Denise Streaking In My Dreams $18.00

5 14.745 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $0.00

2D

1 14.858 Campbell, Brian Texas Seis $44.00

2 14.884 Jansen, Mary Ann Girl's Got Dinero $33.00

3 14.979 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $22.00

4 14.997 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $11.00

5 15.002 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $0.00

6 15.045 Bauknecht, Renee Oreo Kidd (Bee's) $0.00

7 15.211 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00

8 15.229 Harvey, John Nick Beats Yawl $0.00

9 15.235 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00

10 15.246 Schuh, Aaron Spark Of Insanity $0.00

11 15.272 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $0.00

12 15.279 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00

13 15.309 Gallagher, Diane Boogies Freckled Doc $0.00

14 15.335 Kennedy, Katie 5K Foxy Shazam $0.00

3D

1 15.401 Bauknecht, Renee Tuff Driftin Guy $29.00

2 15.431 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $22.00

3 15.697 Verhagen, Tami SC Zee's Dashin Lady $15.00

4 15.736 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor $7.00

5 15.743 Campbell, Terri ASharpMoneyMaker $0.00

6 15.948 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00

7 16.088 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $0.00

8 16.089 Kurth, Ginny Sugar Bailey Dunit $0.00

9 16.101 Campbell, Jim ASharp Straw Fly $0.00

10 16.849 Hedden, Steve HellFast Willie $0.00

11 17.582 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00

12 18.912 Ferguson, Patti Bartender Angel $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Wortner, Patti Jet $0.00

0 0 Wortner, Patti Angel $0.00

0 14.501 Brown, Sarah A French Valentine $0.00

0 15.854 Burandt, Kim Monte $0.00



Friday Adult

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 14.275 Anderson, Morgan So IMA DOWNHOME CHIC $65.00

2 14.302 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $49.00

3 14.372 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $33.00

4 14.441 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $16.00

5 14.441 Baratka, Alexis Queen Red Cash $0.00

6 14.611 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00

7 14.749 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $0.00

8 14.759 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00

2D

1 14.844 Bound, Kollie Haidaway In The Nite $39.00

2 14.921 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $29.00

3 14.923 Balzer, Adrian JoysACuttin $20.00

4 14.999 Olson, Amanda Firewater Rarity $10.00

5 15.215 Keip, Nora Buddy $0.00

6 15.25 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00

7 15.253 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00

8 15.268 Wagner, Elizabeth Sawyer $0.00

3D

1 15.35 Wagner, Rachael Shakem Up Frenchie $23.00

2 15.353 Loritz, Jolene Prince $23.00

3 15.464 Campbell, Courtney Dont Meter My Jet $13.00

4 15.677 Johanning, Amy Breathin Firewater $7.00

5 15.871 Kohlman, James Cader $0.00

6 15.871 Kohlman, Cortney Sonny $0.00

7 16.372 Bezanson, Maggie AKC Jazzie On The Run $0.00

8 16.563 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $6.00

9 16.709 Trzebiatowski, Molly Scootin On Fire $0.00

10 16.832 Fisher, Gina SCF Handsome Ransom $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Nass, Kim Jessa Jigawatt $0.00

0 14.818 Johanning, Amy Prada G $0.00

0 14.999 Schaefer, Heidi Chasin Steel $0.00

0 16.184 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00

0 16.191 Rossi, Giuliana Marley $0.00



Friday 2nd 4D

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 14.275 Anderson, Morgan So IMA DOWNHOME CHIC $98.00

2 14.347 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $82.00

3 14.372 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $66.00

4 14.376 Martin, Parker Whitewaterwildflower $49.00

5 14.441 Baratka, Alexis Queen Red Cash $33.00

6 14.506 Hambley, Jolene Steelin Firewater $0.00

7 14.547 Coffeen, Kori Light My Perks $0.00

8 14.611 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00

9 14.641 Ewers, Teka Nic A Chic $0.00

10 14.745 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $0.00

11 14.759 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00

2D

1 14.798 Spencer, Gabby Mr Zipn Tuff Wille $74.00

2 14.958 Thompson, TJ Senators Royal Treat $62.00

3 14.997 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $49.00

4 15.002 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $37.00

5 15.045 Bauknecht, Renee Oreo Kidd (Bee's) $25.00

6 15.082 McKee, Kaden Skittles $0.00

7 15.18 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $0.00

8 15.211 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00

9 15.229 Harvey, John Nick Beats Yawl $0.00

10 15.246 Schuh, Aaron Spark Of Insanity $0.00

11 15.25 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00

12 15.253 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00

3D

1 15.279 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $66.00

2 15.309 Gallagher, Diane Boogies Freckled Doc $49.00

3 15.401 Bauknecht, Renee Tuff Driftin Guy $33.00

4 15.431 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $16.00

4D

1 15.815 Shireman, Amy KC Bootscottin Baby $25.00

2 15.871 Kohlman, James Cader $18.00

3 15.871 Kohlman, Cortney Sonny $18.00

4 15.948 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $12.00

5 16.03 Mitchell, Madison She Sparkles And Shines $8.00

6 16.088 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $0.00

7 16.141 Rossi, Giuliana Marley $0.00

8 16.313 Hedden, Steve HellFast Willie $0.00

9 16.372 Bezanson, Maggie AKC Jazzie On The Run $0.00

10 17.07 Hatfield, Aliah Roper $0.00

11 17.071 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00

12 17.582 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00

Final Time = 0



Disqualified

0 0 Wortner, Patti Jet $0.00

0 0 Wortner, Patti Angel $0.00

0 0 Pipping, Carla VF One Smooth Moon $0.00

0 0 Montgomery, Brittany Wisco $0.00

0 0 Singles, Megan Wallet $0.00

0 14.501 Brown, Sarah A French Valentine $0.00

0 15.854 Burandt, Kim Monte $0.00

0 19.538 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00

0 40.066 Martin, Parker Swiffer $0.00



Saturday Open 5D

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 13.87 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $412.00

2 14.046 Anderson, Morgan So IMA DOWNHOME CHIC $317.00

3 14.145 Hambley, Jolene Steelin Firewater $238.00

4 14.292 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $190.00

5 14.308 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $159.00

6 14.311 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $143.00

7 14.343 Brown, Sarah A French Valentine $127.00

8 14.345 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00

9 14.358 Lohman, Justine SWR Famous Indian $0.00

2D

1 14.394 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $344.00

2 14.453 Martin, Parker Whitewaterwildflower $264.00

3 14.462 Eberl, Adrienne PhameousCarbon Checks $198.00

4 14.494 Healy, Kelsey One Perky Indian $159.00

5 14.507 Ewers, Teka Nic A Chic $132.00

6 14.537 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $119.00

7 14.549 Wagner, Emma Bruno $106.00

8 14.557 Helminiak, Olivia A Little Cash Talks $0.00

9 14.591 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00

10 14.596 Spencer, Gabby Mr Zipn Tuff Wille $0.00

11 14.608 Foemmel, Torey Chics Marada $0.00

12 14.64 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $0.00

13 14.657 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00

14 14.693 Rochon, Shaydi Mighty $0.00

15 14.758 Jansen, Mary Ann Girl's Got Dinero $0.00

16 14.761 Pipping, Carla VF One Smooth Moon $0.00

17 14.767 Bjork, Tasha Hollywoodsmokenfire $0.00

18 14.773 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $0.00

19 14.777 Marshall, Sheyanne Cowboys RL Alice $0.00

20 14.783 Lohman, Justine SWR Pretty Lil Thing $0.00

21 14.798 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $0.00

22 14.811 Coffeen, Kori Light My Perks $0.00

23 14.857 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00

24 14.859 Nass, Kim Jessa Jigawatt $0.00

25 14.864 Welch, Cindy French Chanel $0.00

26 14.868 Bound, Kollie Haidaway In The Nite $0.00

3D

1 14.891 Pfaff, Edwin Percy $275.00

2 14.903 Campbell, Brian Texas Seis $212.00

3 14.917 Fuller, Jenna Easter Fancy Scotch $159.00

4 14.925 Loritz, Jolene Prince $127.00

5 14.97 Smedberg, Lori FancyThis $106.00

6 14.989 Lohman, Justine Jazz Up The Sun $95.00



7 15.011 Johanning, Amy Breathin Firewater $85.00

8 15.055 Welch, Terri GF Hell Of A Ride $0.00

9 15.066 Helgeson, Avrie Shesa Southern Okey $0.00

10 15.095 Bultman, Autumn BiBi Juna $0.00

11 15.101 VanDerGeest, Ashlee Eyetunes $0.00

12 15.111 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $0.00

13 15.139 Johnson, Donovan Six $0.00

14 15.14 Vanderstappen, Kathleen MY VEGAS SHOWGIRL $0.00

15 15.151 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00

16 15.154 Kennedy, Katie 5K Foxy Shazam $0.00

17 15.161 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $0.00

18 15.196 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00

19 15.207 Bauknecht, Renee Oreo Kidd (Bee's) $0.00

20 15.212 Wagner, Elizabeth Sawyer $0.00

21 15.216 Hrin, Madyson Charlie $0.00

22 15.222 Shireman, Amy Santana $0.00

23 15.225 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00

24 15.237 Burke, Mac Sheza Hunny Bug $0.00

25 15.261 Johanning, Amy Prada G $0.00

26 15.261 Kauffman, Haleigh Lion About The Kiss $0.00

27 15.27 Bauknecht, Renee Tuff Driftin Guy $0.00

28 15.273 Wortner, Patti Jet $0.00

29 15.281 Noble, Laynee Emma $0.00

30 15.293 Shaw, Alivia Caden $0.00

31 15.309 Keip, Nora Buddy $0.00

32 15.35 Campbell, Courtney Dont Meter My Jet $0.00

4D

1 15.393 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $182.00

2 15.393 Cayemberg, Chelsea Ike's Bar Peake $182.00

3 15.418 Wortner, Patti Angel $119.00

4 15.431 Schaefer, Heidi Chasin Steel $95.00

5 15.442 Blado, Bailey Apollo $79.00

6 15.445 Zellner, Danielle Grey $71.00

7 15.462 Dachs, Abby Hesaduelforrestfire $63.00

8 15.475 Hamus, Victoria RJC Burniewood $0.00

9 15.477 Kohlman, Cortney Sonny $0.00

10 15.481 Mitchell, Madison She Sparkles And Shines $0.00

11 15.483 Burandt, Kim Monte $0.00

12 15.496 Lewis, Ellie Dually $0.00

13 15.525 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00

14 15.532 Kohlman, James Cader $0.00

15 15.568 Anderson, Sarah Ann CP Two Eyed Cool Skip $0.00

16 15.575 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00

17 15.578 Coddington, Hannah High Brow Lindy $0.00

18 15.586 Schuh, Aaron Spark Of Insanity $0.00

19 15.613 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor $0.00

20 15.641 Week, Alexis Romances Gold Charm $0.00



21 15.686 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00

22 15.706 Singles, Megan Wallet $0.00

23 15.731 Hedden, Steve HellFast Willie $0.00

24 15.742 Tropea, Lea Chief $0.00

25 15.778 Bezanson, Maggie AKC Jazzie On The Run $0.00

26 15.784 Hrin, Madyson Lola $0.00

27 15.802 Dunphy, Heather Sixarun Stella $0.00

28 15.825 Pulver, Taylor Willie $0.00

29 15.833 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $0.00

30 15.866 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00

5D

1 15.876 Parker, Natalie Sully $137.00

2 15.877 Lewis, Dawn Rio $106.00

3 15.883 Susong, Jeff Lil Cool Cat $79.00

4 15.922 Dyreson, Trinity SR Stylish French Girl $63.00

5 15.93 Campbell, Jim ASharp Straw Fly $53.00

6 15.96 Cayemberg, Chelsea Miss Blackburn Mckeage $48.00

7 15.969 Harvey, Amanda SR Guy Aced This One $42.00

8 16.079 Daniels, Brianna Glitter Firefox $0.00

9 16.127 Dyreson, Ava Generation $0.00

10 16.128 Vanderstappen, Kathleen EVERY NOW AND ZEN $0.00

11 16.163 Fisher, Gina SCF Handsome Ransom $0.00

12 16.235 Clarida, Megan Sunday Attack $0.00

13 16.237 Gee, Lauren Daytona $0.00

14 16.361 Eibes, Sidney FSP Coal Train $0.00

15 16.39 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00

16 16.414 Fleming, Alexis Frenchly Sainted $0.00

17 16.452 Mueller, Melinda Edge Hog $0.00

18 16.539 Wagner, Rachael Shakem Up Frenchie $0.00

19 16.605 Schulz, Randy Wrangler $0.00

20 16.709 Rowe, Carly Colt $0.00

21 16.727 Berkholtz, Hailey Dream $0.00

22 16.807 Ferguson, Patti Bartender Angel $0.00

23 16.852 Hatfield, Aliah Roper $0.00

24 16.91 Dunphy, Heather Tornado $0.00

25 17.03 Verhagen, Tami SC Zee's Dashin Lady $0.00

26 17.075 Kurth, Ginny Sugar Bailey Dunit $0.00

27 17.581 Enriques, Lizbeth Horse $0.00

28 17.962 Fisher, Ashleigh Rodney $0.00

29 18.015 Trzebiatowski, Molly Scootin On Fire $0.00

30 18.808 Bound, Kollie Famous French Briefs $0.00

31 19.394 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00

32 19.577 Martin, Parker Cat $0.00

33 20.776 Mueller, Stella Gunner $0.00

34 22.964 Hedden, Steve Don't Doubt Ziva $0.00

35 24.766 Bradbury, Kathie Ripley $0.00

36 26.737 Montgomery, Brittany Wisco $0.00



Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 6.604 Anderson, Hailey Ransom $0.00

0 9.266 Susong, Jeff Alilhotshotoftraffic $0.00

0 13.401 Jarosinski, Kaya Rosie $0.00

0 14.431 Helminiak, Olivia True Cherrokee Leo $0.00

0 14.506 Zellner, Danielle LNCDR McFrosty $0.00

0 14.59 Foemmel, Torey Frenchies Lane Ta Fame $0.00

0 14.631 Olson, Amanda Firewater Rarity $0.00

0 14.659 Baseley, Riley OhCayExpress $0.00

0 14.793 Lochner, Sandy Chucky $0.00

0 14.83 McKee, Kaden Skittles $0.00

0 14.867 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00

0 15.049 Elfering, Jacqui PC Anna Won $0.00

0 15.05 Wiedemeier, Denise Streaking In My Dreams $0.00

0 15.266 Balzer, Adrian JoysACuttin $0.00

0 15.385 McKee, Kaden First Down Callie $0.00

0 15.557 Vossekuil, Henesee Hintons Hickory Lena $0.00

0 15.635 Gallagher, Diane Boogies Freckled Doc $0.00

0 15.801 Anker, Ashley SR Highclass N Royal $0.00

0 15.802 Harvey, John Nick Beats Yawl $0.00

0 15.843 Campbell, Terri ASharpMoneyMaker $0.00

0 15.989 Rossi, Giuliana Marley $0.00

0 16.011 Woodcock, Kylee Freedom $0.00

0 16.19 Schulz, Lindsay Dasher $0.00

0 16.392 Hrin, Madyson Bolt $0.00

0 16.397 Thompson, TJ Senators Royal Treat $0.00

0 16.446 Mueller, Hailey Rockin This Game $0.00

0 16.513 Baratka, Alexis Queen Red Cash $0.00

0 16.539 Murphy, Katie MP Bonnets Last Hayday $0.00

0 17.392 Difazzio, Maiah Jersey $0.00

0 17.443 Robson, Dani Magic Eagle Gal $0.00

0 18.397 Stringham, Berkley KM Rockin The Water $0.00

0 20.502 Mueller, Brea Jus Gettin It Done Again $0.00

0 25.825 Campbell, Hailey Sassy Bar Bug $0.00

0 27.163 Burke, Mac Peppy Sky Twist $0.00

0 27.649 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $0.00



Saturday Masters

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 13.87 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $83.00

2 14.145 Hambley, Jolene Steelin Firewater $62.00

3 14.311 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $42.00

4 14.343 Brown, Sarah A French Valentine $21.00

2D

1 14.394 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $37.00

2 14.537 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $31.00

3 14.64 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $25.00

4 14.758 Jansen, Mary Ann Girl's Got Dinero $19.00

5 14.773 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $12.00

6 14.811 Coffeen, Kori Light My Perks $0.00

3D

1 14.903 Campbell, Brian Texas Seis $25.00

2 15.111 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $21.00

3 15.151 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $17.00

4 15.154 Kennedy, Katie 5K Foxy Shazam $12.00

5 15.207 Bauknecht, Renee Oreo Kidd (Bee's) $8.00

6 15.225 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00

7 15.27 Bauknecht, Renee Tuff Driftin Guy $0.00

8 15.273 Wortner, Patti Jet $0.00

9 15.393 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00

10 15.418 Wortner, Patti Angel $0.00

11 15.483 Burandt, Kim Monte $0.00

12 15.525 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00

13 15.586 Schuh, Aaron Spark Of Insanity $0.00

14 15.613 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor $0.00

15 15.731 Hedden, Steve HellFast Willie $0.00

16 15.833 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $0.00

17 15.866 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00

18 15.883 Susong, Jeff Lil Cool Cat $0.00

19 15.93 Campbell, Jim ASharp Straw Fly $0.00

20 16.807 Ferguson, Patti Bartender Angel $0.00

21 17.03 Verhagen, Tami SC Zee's Dashin Lady $0.00

22 17.075 Kurth, Ginny Sugar Bailey Dunit $0.00

23 19.394 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 9.266 Susong, Jeff Alilhotshotoftraffic $0.00

0 14.867 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00

0 15.05 Wiedemeier, Denise Streaking In My Dreams $0.00

0 15.635 Gallagher, Diane Boogies Freckled Doc $0.00

0 15.802 Harvey, John Nick Beats Yawl $0.00

0 15.843 Campbell, Terri ASharpMoneyMaker $0.00



0 27.649 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $0.00



Saturday Adult

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 14.046 Anderson, Morgan So IMA DOWNHOME CHIC $64.00

2 14.292 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $50.00

3 14.308 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $41.00

4 14.345 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $32.00

5 14.453 Martin, Parker Whitewaterwildflower $23.00

6 14.462 Eberl, Adrienne PhameousCarbon Checks $18.00

2D

1 14.557 Helminiak, Olivia A Little Cash Talks $38.00

2 14.591 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $30.00

3 14.657 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $25.00

4 14.693 Rochon, Shaydi Mighty $19.00

5 14.767 Bjork, Tasha Hollywoodsmokenfire $14.00

6 14.798 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $11.00

7 14.857 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00

8 14.859 Nass, Kim Jessa Jigawatt $0.00

9 14.868 Bound, Kollie Haidaway In The Nite $0.00

10 14.925 Loritz, Jolene Prince $0.00

11 15.011 Johanning, Amy Breathin Firewater $0.00

3D

1 15.095 Bultman, Autumn BiBi Juna $25.00

2 15.196 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $20.00

3 15.212 Wagner, Elizabeth Sawyer $16.00

4 15.261 Johanning, Amy Prada G $13.00

5 15.309 Keip, Nora Buddy $9.00

6 15.35 Campbell, Courtney Dont Meter My Jet $0.00

7 15.431 Schaefer, Heidi Chasin Steel $0.00

8 15.445 Zellner, Danielle Grey $0.00

9 15.477 Kohlman, Cortney Sonny $0.00

10 15.532 Kohlman, James Cader $0.00

11 15.568 Anderson, Sarah Ann CP Two Eyed Cool Skip $0.00

12 15.575 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00

13 15.686 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00

14 15.778 Bezanson, Maggie AKC Jazzie On The Run $0.00

15 16.163 Fisher, Gina SCF Handsome Ransom $0.00

16 16.235 Clarida, Megan Sunday Attack $0.00

17 16.39 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00

18 16.539 Wagner, Rachael Shakem Up Frenchie $0.00

19 18.015 Trzebiatowski, Molly Scootin On Fire $0.00

20 19.577 Martin, Parker Cat $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 14.431 Helminiak, Olivia True Cherrokee Leo $0.00

0 14.506 Zellner, Danielle LNCDR McFrosty $0.00



0 14.631 Olson, Amanda Firewater Rarity $0.00

0 15.266 Balzer, Adrian JoysACuttin $0.00

0 15.989 Rossi, Giuliana Marley $0.00

0 16.513 Baratka, Alexis Queen Red Cash $0.00

0 20.502 Mueller, Brea Jus Gettin It Done Again $0.00



Saturday Youth

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 14.507 Ewers, Teka Nic A Chic $92.00

2 14.549 Wagner, Emma Bruno $69.00

3 14.596 Spencer, Gabby Mr Zipn Tuff Wille $46.00

4 14.68 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $23.00

2D

1 15.161 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $69.00

2 15.18 Heitman, Katie Running A Hot Pepper $52.00

3 15.237 Burke, Mac Sheza Hunny Bug $35.00

4 15.241 Johnson, Donovan Six $17.00

5 15.302 Woodcock, Kylee Freedom $0.00

6 15.309 Shaw, Alivia Caden $0.00

7 15.481 Mitchell, Madison She Sparkles And Shines $0.00

8 15.496 Lewis, Ellie Dually $0.00

3D

1 15.519 Gee, Lauren Daytona $46.00

2 15.578 Coddington, Hannah High Brow Lindy $35.00

3 15.644 Campbell, Hailey Sassy Bar Bug $23.00

4 15.65 Singles, Megan Wallet $12.00

5 15.657 Difazzio, Maiah Jersey $0.00

6 15.825 Pulver, Taylor Willie $0.00

7 15.876 Parker, Natalie Sully $0.00

4D

1 16.079 Daniels, Brianna Glitter Firefox $23.00

2 16.393 Tropea, Ava Chief $17.00

3 16.481 Coddington, Hannah Threesharpsaflyin $12.00

4 16.683 Berkholtz, Hailey Dream $0.00

5 16.714 Hatfield, Aliah Roper $0.00

6 17.581 Enriques, Lizbeth Horse $0.00

7 17.912 Hatfield, Amya Coco $0.00

8 18.169 Borchardt, Dani Rooster $0.00

9 19.033 Mueller, Stella Horse $0.00

10 20.574 Dura, Landon Snickers $0.00

11 20.636 Rice, Selene Badger $0.00

12 23.864 Anderson, Hailey Ransom $0.00

13 34.433 Jarosinski, Kaya Rosie $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Hamus, Victoria RJC Burniewood $0.00

0 2.723 Noble, Laynee Emma $0.00

0 14.83 McKee, Kaden Skittles $0.00

0 15.385 McKee, Kaden First Down Callie $0.00

0 15.557 Vossekuil, Henesee Hintons Hickory Lena $0.00

0 18.397 Stringham, Berkley KM Rockin The Water $0.00



0 27.163 Burke, Mac Peppy Sky Twist $0.00





Match Race 1st Go

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 14.046 Anderson, Morgan So IMA DOWNHOME CHIC $101.00

2 14.078 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $84.00

3 14.236 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $67.00

4 14.292 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $50.00

5 14.308 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $34.00

6 14.311 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $0.00

7 14.345 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00

8 14.355 Olson, Amanda Firewater Rarity $0.00

9 14.394 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $0.00

10 14.438 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $0.00

11 14.448 Ewers, Teka Nic A Chic $0.00

12 14.47 Reszczynski, Robbie Harper $0.00

2D

1 14.557 Helminiak, Olivia A Little Cash Talks $61.00

2 14.591 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $50.00

3 14.601 McKee, Kaden Skittles $40.00

4 14.62 Wilderman, Clair A Spark of Pep $30.00

5 14.64 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $20.00

6 14.713 Reszczynski, Robbie Aggie $0.00

7 14.735 Spencer, Gabby Mr Zipn Tuff Wille $0.00

8 14.747 Schaefer, Heidi Chasin Steel $0.00

9 14.761 Pipping, Carla VF One Smooth Moon $0.00

10 14.767 Bjork, Tasha Hollywoodsmokenfire $0.00

11 14.773 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $0.00

12 14.786 Long, Charli Race Runner $0.00

13 14.798 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $0.00

14 14.811 Coffeen, Kori Light My Perks $0.00

15 14.857 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00

16 14.879 Reszczynski, Robbie Revasrocknstone $0.00

17 14.906 Loritz, Jolene Prince $0.00

18 14.952 VanDerGeest, Ashlee Eyetunes $0.00

19 14.954 Heitman, Katie Running A Hot Pepper $0.00

20 14.97 Smedberg, Lori FancyThis $0.00

21 14.989 Lohman, Justine Jazz Up The Sun $0.00

22 15.034 Olson, Jess Dashinforoutlawfame $0.00

3D

1 15.055 Welch, Terri GF Hell Of A Ride

2 15.089 Heitman, Heidi A Firewater Valentine

3 15.151 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet

4 15.161 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray

5 15.17 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money

6 15.217 Dyreson, Trinity SR Stylish French Girl $0.00

7 15.225 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00



8 15.237 Burke, Mac Sheza Hunny Bug $0.00

9 15.238 McKee, Kaden First Down Callie $0.00

10 15.259 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00

11 15.445 Zellner, Danielle Grey $0.00

12 15.477 Kohlman, Cortney Sonny $0.00

13 15.481 Mitchell, Madison She Sparkles And Shines $0.00

14 15.525 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00

15 15.532 Kohlman, James Cader $0.00

16 15.613 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor $0.00

17 15.768 Schuh, Aaron Spark Of Insanity $0.00

18 15.992 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $0.00

19 16.103 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00

20 16.325 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00

21 16.971 Vanderstappen, Kathleen EVERY NOW AND ZEN $0.00

22 19.394 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 14.431 Helminiak, Olivia True Cherrokee Leo $0.00

0 14.506 Zellner, Danielle LNCDR McFrosty $0.00

0 15.05 Wiedemeier, Denise Streaking In My Dreams $0.00

0 15.802 Harvey, John Nick Beats Yawl $0.00

0 16.513 Baratka, Alexis Queen Red Cash $0.00

0 27.649 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $0.00

0 29.122 Doty, Desiree Carmella $0.00



Match Race Side Pot  2nd Go

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 14.089 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $101.00

2 14.172 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $84.00

3 14.275 Baratka, Alexis Queen Red Cash $67.00

4 14.306 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $50.00

5 14.328 Helminiak, Olivia True Cherrokee Leo $34.00

6 14.379 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00

7 14.41 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $0.00

8 14.439 Zellner, Danielle LNCDR McFrosty $0.00

2D

1 14.604 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $61.00

2 14.678 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $50.00

3 14.714 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $40.00

4 14.72 Helminiak, Olivia A Little Cash Talks $30.00

5 14.775 Long, Charli Race Runner $20.00

6 14.776 Smedberg, Lori FancyThis $0.00

7 14.824 Bjork, Tasha Hollywoodsmokenfire $0.00

8 14.895 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $0.00

9 14.912 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00

10 14.931 Ewers, Teka Nic A Chic $0.00

11 14.941 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00

12 14.949 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00

13 14.96 Coffeen, Kori Light My Perks $0.00

14 15.013 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $0.00

15 15.04 Welch, Terri GF Hell Of A Ride $0.00

16 15.047 Harvey, John Nick Beats Yawl $0.00

17 15.087 Lohman, Justine Jazz Up The Sun $0.00

3D

1 15.169 Olson, Jess Dashinforoutlawfame $40.00

2 15.201 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $34.00

3 15.206 Burke, Mac Sheza Hunny Bug $27.00

4 15.255 Dyreson, Trinity SR Stylish French Girl $20.00

5 15.349 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $13.00

6 15.386 Spencer, Gabby Mr Zipn Tuff Wille $0.00

7 15.396 Wiedemeier, Denise Streaking In My Dreams $0.00

8 15.414 McKee, Kaden First Down Callie $0.00

9 15.447 Vanderstappen, Kathleen EVERY NOW AND ZEN $0.00

10 15.465 Kohlman, James Cader $0.00

11 15.502 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00

12 15.535 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $0.00

13 15.539 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00

14 15.562 VanDerGeest, Ashlee Eyetunes $0.00

15 15.7 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00



16 15.85 Wilderman, Clair A Spark of Pep $0.00

17 15.888 Loritz, Jolene Prince $0.00

18 15.926 Mitchell, Madison She Sparkles And Shines $0.00

19 15.983 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $0.00

20 16.009 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor $0.00

21 16.053 Kohlman, Cortney Sonny $0.00

22 16.164 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00

23 16.226 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00

24 16.948 Schuh, Aaron Spark Of Insanity $0.00

25 20.916 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Doty, Desiree Carmella $0.00

0 0 Reszczynski, Robbie Harper $0.00

0 0 Reszczynski, Robbie Revasrocknstone $0.00

0 0 Reszczynski, Robbie Aggie $0.00

0 4.437 Heitman, Katie Running A Hot Pepper $0.00

0 14.108 Anderson, Morgan So IMA DOWNHOME CHIC $0.00

0 14.562 McKee, Kaden Skittles $0.00

0 15.003 Olson, Amanda Firewater Rarity $0.00

0 15.225 Pipping, Carla VF One Smooth Moon $0.00

0 15.228 Schaefer, Heidi Chasin Steel $0.00

0 15.265 Heitman, Heidi A Firewater Valentine $0.00

0 15.374 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $0.00

0 25.23 Zellner, Danielle Grey $0.00







Sunday Open

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 14.089 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $302.00

2 14.172 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $237.00

3 14.275 Baratka, Alexis Queen Red Cash $194.00

4 14.306 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $151.00

5 14.317 Martin, Parker Whitewaterwildflower $108.00

6 14.328 Helminiak, Olivia True Cherrokee Leo $86.00

7 14.379 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00

8 14.41 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $0.00

9 14.439 Zellner, Danielle LNCDR McFrosty $0.00

10 14.443 Lohman, Justine SWR Famous Indian $0.00

11 14.511 Eberl, Adrienne PhameousCarbon Checks $0.00

2D

1 14.604 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $252.00

2 14.625 Brown, Sarah A French Valentine $198.00

3 14.646 Anker, Ashley SR Highclass N Royal $162.00

4 14.678 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $126.00

5 14.714 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $90.00

6 14.72 Helminiak, Olivia A Little Cash Talks $72.00

7 14.776 Smedberg, Lori FancyThis $0.00

8 14.824 Bjork, Tasha Hollywoodsmokenfire $0.00

9 14.831 Rochon, Shaydi Mighty $0.00

10 14.885 Nass, Kim Jessa Jigawatt $0.00

11 14.895 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $0.00

12 14.912 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $0.00

13 14.941 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00

14 14.949 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00

15 14.96 Coffeen, Kori Light My Perks $0.00

16 15.008 Lohman, Justine SWR Pretty Lil Thing $0.00

17 15.013 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $0.00

18 15.018 Marshall, Sheyanne Cowboys RL Alice $0.00

19 15.019 Balzer, Adrian JoysACuttin $0.00

20 15.039 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00

21 15.04 Welch, Terri GF Hell Of A Ride $0.00

22 15.047 Harvey, John Nick Beats Yawl $0.00

23 15.068 Wagner, Rachael Shakem Up Frenchie $0.00

24 15.076 Bultman, Autumn BiBi Juna $0.00

25 15.087 Lohman, Justine Jazz Up The Sun $0.00

3D

1 15.124 Noble, Laynee Emma $201.00

2 15.17 Wagner, Elizabeth Sawyer $158.00

3 15.195 Bound, Kollie Haidaway In The Nite $129.00

4 15.201 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $101.00

5 15.206 Burke, Mac Sheza Hunny Bug $72.00



6 15.238 Helgeson, Avrie Shesa Southern Okey $58.00

7 15.248 Vossekuil, Henesee Hintons Hickory Lena $0.00

8 15.296 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00

9 15.307 Hagen, Karen BCC First Empress $0.00

10 15.349 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $0.00

11 15.386 Spencer, Gabby Mr Zipn Tuff Wille $0.00

12 15.396 Wiedemeier, Denise Streaking In My Dreams $0.00

13 15.414 McKee, Kaden First Down Callie $0.00

14 15.442 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00

15 15.447 Vanderstappen, Kathleen EVERY NOW AND ZEN $0.00

16 15.465 Kohlman, James Cader $0.00

17 15.466 Hamus, Victoria RJC Burniewood $0.00

18 15.492 Dachs, Abby Hesaduelforrestfire $0.00

19 15.502 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00

20 15.535 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $0.00

21 15.539 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00

22 15.562 VanDerGeest, Ashlee Eyetunes $0.00

4D

1 15.591 Singles, Megan Wallet $151.00

2 15.602 Bauknecht, Renee Oreo Kidd (Bee's) $119.00

3 15.626 Kennedy, Katie 5K Foxy Shazam $97.00

4 15.645 Bezanson, Maggie AKC Jazzie On The Run $75.00

5 15.652 Eibes, Sidney FSP Coal Train $54.00

6 15.699 Shireman, Amy Santana $43.00

7 15.7 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00

8 15.714 Coddington, Hannah High Brow Lindy $0.00

9 15.719 Mueller, Hailey Rockin This Game $0.00

10 15.729 Week, Alexis Romances Gold Charm $0.00

11 15.758 Wortner, Patti Angel $0.00

12 15.815 Bauknecht, Renee Tuff Driftin Guy $0.00

13 15.888 Loritz, Jolene Prince $0.00

14 15.893 Wortner, Patti Jet $0.00

15 15.92 Dunphy, Heather Sixarun Stella $0.00

16 15.926 Mitchell, Madison She Sparkles And Shines $0.00

17 15.983 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $0.00

18 16.009 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor $0.00

19 16.044 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00

20 16.053 Kohlman, Cortney Sonny $0.00

5D

1 16.117 Harvey, Amanda SR Guy Aced This One $101.00

2 16.151 Bound, Kollie Famous French Briefs $79.00

3 16.164 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $58.00

4 16.164 Dyreson, Ava Generation $58.00

5 16.356 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $36.00

6 16.671 Hatfield, Aliah Roper $29.00

7 16.785 Susong, Jeff Alilhotshotoftraffic $0.00

8 16.83 Pulver, Taylor Willie $0.00



9 16.94 Dunphy, Heather Tornado $0.00

10 16.948 Schuh, Aaron Spark Of Insanity $0.00

11 17.291 Oesch, Haley Armara $0.00

12 17.573 Trzebiatowski, Molly Scootin On Fire $0.00

13 18.073 Martin, Parker Cat $0.00

14 18.476 Ferguson, Patti Bartender Angel $0.00

15 19.135 Belmonte, Sabrina Smoke $0.00

16 20.916 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00

17 30.559 Held, Chole Aletti $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Mueller, Melinda Edge Hog $0.00

0 0 Robson, Dani Magic Eagle Gal $0.00

0 14.108 Anderson, Morgan So IMA DOWNHOME CHIC $0.00

0 0 Verhagen, Tami SC Zee's Dashin Lady $0.00

0 14.562 McKee, Kaden Skittles $0.00

0 0 Welch, Cindy French Chanel $0.00

0 15.003 Olson, Amanda Firewater Rarity $0.00

0 15.225 Pipping, Carla VF One Smooth Moon $0.00

0 15.228 Schaefer, Heidi Chasin Steel $0.00

0 0 Elfering, Jacqui PC Anna Won $0.00

0 0 Ewers, Teka Nic A Chic $0.00

0 0 Fisher, Gina SCF Handsome Ransom $0.00

0 0 Prien, Rebecca Gator $0.00

0 0 Prien, Rebecca Rue $0.00

0 0 Burke, Mac Peppy Sky Twist $0.00

0 0 Murphy, Katie MP Bonnets Last Hayday $0.00

0 0 Hrin, Madyson Charlie $0.00

0 0 Hrin, Madyson Bolt $0.00

0 0 Montgomery, Brittany Wisco $0.00

0 0 Stringham, Berkley KM Rockin The Water $0.00

0 0 Campbell, Jim ASharp Straw Fly $0.00

0 6.626 Hrin, Madyson Lola $0.00

0 9.138 Kurth, Ginny Sugar Bailey Dunit $0.00

0 9.618 Lochner, Sandy Chucky $0.00

0 15.374 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $0.00

0 15.653 Wagner, Emma Bruno $0.00

0 15.845 Susong, Jeff Lil Cool Cat $0.00

0 19.611 Byard, Cheyenne Phoenix $0.00

0 25.23 Zellner, Danielle Grey $0.00

0 34.3 Rossi, Giuliana Marley $0.00



Sunday Masters

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 14.172 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $87.00

2 14.41 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $52.00

3 14.625 Brown, Sarah A French Valentine $35.00

2D

1 14.678 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $42.00

2 14.714 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $31.00

3 14.895 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $21.00

4 14.941 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $10.00

5 14.96 Coffeen, Kori Light My Perks $0.00

6 15.013 McDonah, Patty SH Doctor Nick Bar $0.00

7 15.047 Harvey, John Nick Beats Yawl $0.00

3D

1 15.201 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $28.00

2 15.296 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $21.00

3 15.396 Wiedemeier, Denise Streaking In My Dreams $14.00

4 15.502 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $7.00

5 15.539 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00

6 15.602 Bauknecht, Renee Oreo Kidd (Bee's) $0.00

7 15.7 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00

8 15.758 Wortner, Patti Angel $0.00

9 15.815 Bauknecht, Renee Tuff Driftin Guy $0.00

10 15.893 Wortner, Patti Jet $0.00

11 15.983 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $0.00

12 16.009 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor $0.00

13 16.164 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00

14 16.785 Susong, Jeff Alilhotshotoftraffic $0.00

15 16.948 Schuh, Aaron Spark Of Insanity $0.00

16 18.476 Ferguson, Patti Bartender Angel $0.00

17 20.916 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Verhagen, Tami SC Zee's Dashin Lady $0.00

0 0 Elfering, Jacqui PC Anna Won $0.00

0 0 Campbell, Jim ASharp Straw Fly $0.00

0 9.138 Kurth, Ginny Sugar Bailey Dunit $0.00

0 15.374 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $0.00

0 15.845 Susong, Jeff Lil Cool Cat $0.00



Sunday Adult

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 14.275 Baratka, Alexis Queen Red Cash $77.00

2 14.306 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $58.00

3 14.317 Martin, Parker Whitewaterwildflower $39.00

4 14.328 Helminiak, Olivia True Cherrokee Leo $19.00

5 14.379 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00

6 14.439 Zellner, Danielle LNCDR McFrosty $0.00

7 14.511 Eberl, Adrienne PhameousCarbon Checks $0.00

8 14.604 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $0.00

9 14.72 Helminiak, Olivia A Little Cash Talks $0.00

2D

1 14.824 Bjork, Tasha Hollywoodsmokenfire $46.00

2 14.831 Rochon, Shaydi Mighty $35.00

3 14.885 Nass, Kim Jessa Jigawatt $23.00

4 14.912 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture $12.00

5 14.949 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00

6 15.019 Balzer, Adrian JoysACuttin $0.00

7 15.039 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00

8 15.068 Wagner, Rachael Shakem Up Frenchie $0.00

9 15.076 Bultman, Autumn BiBi Juna $0.00

10 15.17 Wagner, Elizabeth Sawyer $0.00

11 15.195 Bound, Kollie Haidaway In The Nite $0.00

3D

1 15.349 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $31.00

2 15.442 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $23.00

3 15.465 Kohlman, James Cader $15.00

4 15.645 Bezanson, Maggie AKC Jazzie On The Run $8.00

5 15.888 Loritz, Jolene Prince $0.00

6 16.044 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00

7 16.053 Kohlman, Cortney Sonny $0.00

8 16.356 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00

9 17.291 Oesch, Haley Armara $0.00

10 17.573 Trzebiatowski, Molly Scootin On Fire $0.00

11 18.073 Martin, Parker Cat $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Fisher, Gina SCF Handsome Ransom $0.00

0 14.108 Anderson, Morgan So IMA DOWNHOME CHIC $0.00

0 15.003 Olson, Amanda Firewater Rarity $0.00

0 15.228 Schaefer, Heidi Chasin Steel $0.00

0 25.23 Zellner, Danielle Grey $0.00

0 34.3 Rossi, Giuliana Marley $0.00



Sunday Youth

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 14.089 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $123.00

2D

1 14.949 Noble, Laynee Emma $93.00

3D

1 15.206 Burke, Mac Sheza Hunny Bug $37.00

2 15.248 Vossekuil, Henesee Hintons Hickory Lena $25.00

3 15.386 Spencer, Gabby Mr Zipn Tuff Wille $0.00

4 15.414 McKee, Kaden First Down Callie $0.00

5 15.535 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $0.00

4D

1 15.714 Coddington, Hannah High Brow Lindy $19.00

2 15.723 Hamus, Victoria RJC Burniewood $12.00

3 15.806 Daniels, Brianna Glitter Firefox $0.00

4 15.926 Mitchell, Madison She Sparkles And Shines $0.00

5 16.671 Hatfield, Aliah Roper $0.00

6 19.396 Dura, Landon Snickers $0.00

7 23.321 Rice, Selene Badger $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Ewers, Teka Nic A Chic $0.00

0 0 Burke, Mac Peppy Sky Twist $0.00

0 0 Stringham, Berkley KM Rockin The Water $0.00

0 0 Hatfield, Amya Coco $0.00

0 14.562 McKee, Kaden Skittles $0.00

0 0 Pulver, Taylor Willie $0.00

0 15.653 Wagner, Emma Bruno $0.00


